StartNumber Name

71 Mittner
33 Mittner
5 Mittner
97 Necker
43 Necker
17 Necker
4 Necker
55 Moser
32 Moser
84 Moser
41 Schreyer
99 Schreyer
85 Schreyer
35 Moser
37 Harringer
93 Moser
98 Leitner
21 Leitner
102 Leitner

94 Neuhauser
42 Neuhauser
30 Neuhauser

90 Humer
25 Humer
79 Humer
114 Zisterer
105 Zisterer
3 Zisterer
15 Zisterer
113 Moser

Firstname
Hannes
Martin
Dominik
Thomas
Maxi

Alex
Dominik
Anton
Marlene
Monika
Daniel
Harald
Christine
Eva-Maria
Helena
Peter
Christopher
Lisa-Maria
Ljiljana
Christof
Luis
Valentina
Michael
Emma
Bettina
Christian
Elisabeth
Valentina
Fabian
Christian

Mittelzeit

Year Club

1971 Mittner

2012 Mittner

2017 Mittner

1978 Necker

2011 Necker

2015 Necker

2017 Necker

1955 Racingteam Moni Moser
2012 Racingteam Moni Moser
1981 Racingteam Moni Moser
2010 Schreyer

1976 Schreyer

1977 Schreyer

2011 Holzinger-Harringer
2011 Holzinger-Harringer
1977 Holzinger-Harringer
1981 Leitner

2014 Leitner

1984 Leitner

1979 Neuhauser

2011 Neuhauser

2012 Neuhauser

1981 Humer

2014 Humer

1983 Humer

1986 Zisterer

1987 Zisterer

2017 Zisterer

2015 Zisterer

1985 Moser Christian

Class
M50M
K12Mm
B7M
M40M
S14M
K9Mm
B7M
M60M
K12W
M40W
S14M
M40M
M40W
S14W
S14W
M40M
M40M
K10W
M30W
M40M
S14M
K12W
M40M
K10W
M40W
M30M
M30W
B7W
K9M
M30M

Time
00:29,64
00:31,65
00:43,77
00:28,98
00:35,38
00:40,87
02:59,43
00:27,70
00:31,21
00:46,74
00:28,39
00:33,04
00:44,31
00:30,50
00:33,76
00:38,42
00:28,06
00:33,70
00:39,57
00:27,41
00:31,69
00:49,40
00:27,49
00:36,32
00:45,85
00:25,98
00:31,51
00:40,73
00:42,88
00:30,18

01:44,48

Totaltime
01:45,06

01:45,23

01:45,65
01:45,74
01:42,68
01:41,33
01:48,50
01:49,66

01:38,22

00:00,58

00:00,75

00:01,17

00:01,26

00:01,80

00:03,15

00:04,02

00:05,18

00:06,26

Rang



20 Moser
12 Moser
112 Treichl
77 Treichl
7 Treichl

2 Treichl
63 Moser

60 Reisigl-Moser

116 Moser
100 Knoll
27 Knoll
74 Knoll
13 Knoll

46 Bletzacher
96 Bletzacher
26 Bletzacher
81 Bletzacher
51 Gasteiger
62 Gasteiger
78 Gasteiger

24 Krischel
92 Krischel
6 Krischel

44 Schipflinger
89 Schipflinger
19 Schipflinger
18 Schipflinger
28 Schipflinger
82 Schipflinger
110 Ainberger

109 Mittner
16 Mittner
108 Eder

Lilith
Matthias
Hannes
Martina
Julian
Lukas
Ernst
Tina
Lena
Hannes
Josef
Monika
Esther
Jakob
Stefan
David
Andrea
Florian
Martin
Angelika
Josefine
Sven
Antonia
Noah
Thomas
Theo
Lorenz
Emma
Martina
Peter
Jakob
Maximilian
Michael

2014 Moser Christian
2016 Moser Christian
1985 Treichl

1983 Treichl

2016 Treichl

2018 Treichl

1967 Reisigl-Moser
1969 Reisigl-Moser
1999 Reisigl-Moser
1976 Knoll

2013 Knoll

1976 Knoll

2015 Knoll

2011 Bletzacher
1978 Bletzacher
2014 Bletzacher
1979 Bletzacher
2006 Gasteiger

1969 Gasteiger

1974 Gasteiger

2014 Krischel

1979 Krischel

2016 Krischel

2010 Schipflinger
1978 Schipflinger
2015 Schipflinger
2015 Schipflinger
2013 Schipflinger
1979 Schipflinger
1985 Mittner - Ainberger
1985 Mittner - Ainberger
2015 Mittner - Ainberger
1984 Eder

K10W
K8M
M30M
M40W
K8M
B6M
M50M
M50W

M40M
K11M
M40W
KOwW
S14M
M40M
K10M
M40W
J18M
M50M
M40W
K10W
M40M
K8W
S14M
M40M
KOSM
KOSM
K11W
M40W
M30M
M30M
KOSM
M30M

00:40,42
00:41,04
00:30,64
00:32,68
00:33,73
01:08,77
00:29,03
00:30,98
00:34,89
00:29,77
00:31,81
00:33,14
00:35,60
00:29,82
00:30,30
00:34,52
00:42,18
00:27,92
00:29,04
00:37,01
00:35,34
00:35,77
00:44,06
00:28,79
00:31,51
00:32,96
00:34,23
00:34,30
00:36,30
00:32,05
00:34,58
00:52,34
00:28,53

01:51,64

01:37,05

01:34,90

01:34,72

01:34,64

01:33,97

01:55,17

01:33,26

01:58,97

00:07,16

00:07,43

00:09,58

00:09,76

00:09,84

00:10,51

00:10,69

00:11,22

00:14,49

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



34 Eder
107 Eder

23 Eder
119 Rendl
61 Rendl
59 Rendl
52 Mahr
31 Mahr
87 Mahr
68 Dreossi
38 Dreossi
57 Voppichler
64 Kainzner
121 Kainzner

Matheo
Julia
Sara
Markus
Hannes
Martina
Maximilian
Emma
Roland
Markus
Elisabeth
Jana
Josef
Ben

76 Kainzner-Neus Katharina

47 Lugauer

50 Lugauer

39 Lugauer

80 Lugauer

86 Mahr

53 Markl

70 Markl

40 Markl

58 Markl
120 Vorhofer
104 Heim

67 Heim
118 Heim
122 Steinwender
95 Steinwender
48 Steinwender
83 Steinwender
111 SchieRling

Verena
Clara
Lorena
Martina
Claudia
Simon
Glnther
Stefan
Margit
Daniel
Nadin
Dietmar
Lisa

Paul
Christoph
Heidi
Andrea
Wolfgang

2012 Eder

1990 Eder

2014 Eder

1995 Rendl Hannes

1971 Rendl Hannes

1972 Rendl Hannes

2006 Mahr

2012 Mahr

1975 Mahr

1971 Dreossi-Voppichler
2011 Dreossi-Voppichler
1968 Dreossi-Voppichler
1973 Kainzner

2003 Kainzner

1977 Kainzner

2008 Racingteam Lugauer
2006 Racingteam Lugauer
2010 Racingteam Lugauer
1975 Racingteam Lugauer
1977 Mahr

2006 Markl

1969 Markl

2011 Markl

1970 Markl

1998 Heim

1993 Heim

1966 Heim

2000 Heim

2004 Steinwender

1977 Steinwender

2008 Steinwender

1974 Steinwender

1984 SchieRling

K12M
M30W
K10W

M50M
M50W
J18M
K12W
M40M
M50M
S14W
M50W
M50M
121IM
M40W
S16W
J18W
S14W
M40W
M40W
J18M
M50M
S14M
M50W

M30W
M50M

121IM
M40M
S16W
M40W
M30M

00:29,75
00:31,56
00:34,31
00:25,47
00:28,32
00:35,51
00:28,26
00:29,10
00:31,31
00:27,97
00:28,20
00:32,19
00:24,95
00:26,65
00:36,14
00:27,59
00:28,94
00:30,61
00:34,29
00:34,37
00:27,89
00:28,65
00:28,80
00:36,32
00:26,52
00:28,87
00:29,81
00:29,95
00:26,26
00:26,61
00:30,87
00:39,94
00:40,06

01:29,84

01:29,30

01:28,67

01:28,36

01:27,74

01:27,14

01:25,34

01:25,20

01:23,74

00:14,64

00:15,18

00:15,81

00:16,12

00:16,74

00:17,34

00:19,14

00:19,28

00:20,74

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



103 SchieRling
8 Schieldling
1 Schielling
88 Moser
106 Moser
29 Moser
11 Moser
91 Mittner
9 Mittner
14 Mittner
123 Richter
75 Richter
36 Richter

Stefanie
Alexander
Tobias
Michael
Birgit
Antonia
Noah
Florian
Moritz
Oskar
Philipp
Michaela
Julia

1986 SchieRling
2016 Schieldling
2019 Schielling
1979 Moser Michael
1985 Moser Michael
2012 Moser Michael
2016 Moser Michael
1982 Mittnerl

2016 Mittnerl

2015 Mittnerl

2005 Richter

1974 Richter

2010 Richter

M30W
K8M
B6M
M40M
M30W
K12W
K8M
M40M
K8M
KOSM
121IM
M40W
S14W

00:41,79
00:44,71
02:54,78
00:40,85
00:42,96
00:48,36
00:54,49
00:33,63
00:47,97
00:50,80
00:29,91
00:39,84
02:16,37

02:06,56

02:12,17

02:12,40

03:26,12

00:22,08

00:27,69

00:27,92

01:41,64

28

29

30

31



